
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Jeff Parkes 7 18/6:18.811 19.824 21.045 20.071 20.378 20.682

2 Rodman Richards 9 17/6:12.035 20.281 21.884 20.850 21.138 21.594

3 Graham Hayward 4 16/6:00.886 21.434 22.555 21.596 21.790 22.143

4 Kevin Duffy 3 16/6:05.268 21.113 22.829 21.602 21.914 22.440

5 Max Hill 6 16/6:07.340 21.084 22.959 21.157 21.337 22.335

6 Shawn Jewell 8 14/6:07.395 24.107 26.243 24.589 25.259

7 Kyle Francis 1 14/6:13.973 22.970 26.712 23.610 24.425

8 Kevin Harvey 5 13/6:04.221 23.077 28.017 23.695 26.129

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Jeff Parkes 18/6:18.811 (1)

2 Rodman Richards 17/6:12.035 (1)

3 Graham Hayward 16/6:00.886 (1)

4 Kevin Duffy 16/6:05.268 (1)

5 Max Hill 16/6:07.340 (1)

6 Shawn Jewell 14/6:07.395 (1)

7 Kyle Francis 14/6:13.973 (1)

8 Kevin Harvey 13/6:04.221 (1)

9 Rowan Delahunty N/A

9 Phil Mullin N/A
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Round Q1  Race 1 :: F1 (Heat 1/2)



Car 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Francis Duffy Hayward Harvey Hill Parkes Jewell Richards

Lap 1 6/25.416
15/6:21.240

3/21.875
17/6:11.875

4/22.987
16/6:07.792

7/26.589
14/6:12.246

8/30.317
12/6:03.804

2/21.648
17/6:08.016

5/25.017
15/6:15.255

1/21.319
17/6:02.423

Lap 2 6/25.652
15/6:23.010

2/23.187
16/6:00.496

1/21.841
17/6:21.038

7/24.970
14/6:00.913

8/21.431
14/6:02.236

4/25.013
16/6:13.288

5/24.545
15/6:11.715

3/24.599
16/6:07.344

Lap 3 6/23.959
15/6:15.135

2/21.907
17/6:19.491

1/21.622
17/6:16.550

8/31.351
14/6:26.913

5/21.551
15/6:06.495

4/21.151
16/6:01.664

7/28.698
14/6:05.213

3/21.055
17/6:19.514

Lap 4 6/25.230
15/6:15.964

1/21.113
17/6:14.349

2/21.865
17/6:15.339

8/33.077
13/6:16.958

5/21.667
16/6:19.864

3/20.873
17/6:16.911

7/28.139
14/6:12.397

4/21.959
17/6:17.961

Lap 5 7/36.434
14/6:22.735

4/24.550
16/6:00.422

2/22.502
17/6:16.778

8/23.077
13/6:01.566

5/24.123
16/6:21.085

1/21.745
17/6:15.462

6/25.563
14/6:09.494

3/23.521
17/6:22.340

Lap 6 8/39.821
13/6:22.443

4/22.158
17/6:21.905

2/22.219
17/6:16.935

7/29.000
13/6:04.139

5/21.248
16/6:14.232

1/21.830
17/6:14.737

6/27.324
14/6:11.667

3/21.074
17/6:18.327

Lap 7 8/24.566
13/6:13.431

4/22.821
16/6:00.254

3/22.318
17/6:17.288

7/23.329
14/6:22.786

5/21.084
16/6:08.962

1/20.861
17/6:11.865

6/24.107
14/6:06.786

2/21.656
17/6:16.873

Lap 8 8/23.523
13/6:04.977

4/21.383
17/6:20.362

3/22.037
17/6:16.956

7/23.723
14/6:16.453

5/21.163
16/6:05.168

1/20.777
17/6:09.533

6/24.416
14/6:03.666

2/20.816
17/6:13.998

Lap 9 7/26.210
13/6:02.283

5/28.670
16/6:09.180

3/24.143
17/6:20.675

8/35.894
13/6:02.570

4/21.590
16/6:02.976

1/20.362
17/6:06.936

6/29.968
14/6:09.875

2/21.546
17/6:13.141

Lap 10 7/23.753
14/6:24.390

4/24.388
16/6:11.283

3/21.630
17/6:19.379

8/33.956
13/6:10.456

5/32.314
16/6:18.381

1/19.902
17/6:04.075

6/25.523
14/6:08.620

2/21.328
17/6:12.084

Lap 11 7/25.332
14/6:21.686

4/21.983
16/6:09.505

3/21.690
17/6:18.411

8/30.908
13/6:13.306

5/22.740
16/6:17.059

1/21.561
17/6:04.299

6/26.090
14/6:08.315

2/22.713
17/6:13.360

Lap 12 7/27.263
14/6:21.686

4/22.512
16/6:08.729

3/22.293
17/6:18.458

8/24.656
13/6:08.908

5/21.355
16/6:14.111

1/20.398
17/6:02.838

6/25.144
14/6:06.956

2/21.413
17/6:12.582

Lap 13 7/23.844
14/6:18.003

4/21.734
16/6:07.115

3/21.959
17/6:18.062

8/23.691
13/6:04.221

5/22.807
16/6:13.403

1/19.824
17/6:00.851

6/28.001
14/6:08.884

2/22.816
17/6:13.758

Lap 14 7/22.970
14/6:13.973

4/22.482
16/6:06.586

3/21.605
17/6:17.292

5/21.146
16/6:10.898

1/20.556
17/6:00.037

6/24.860
14/6:07.395

2/20.281
17/6:11.688

Lap 15 4/22.444
16/6:06.087

3/21.434
17/6:16.431

5/21.143
16/6:08.724

1/20.011
18/6:19.814

2/23.393
17/6:13.421

Lap 16 4/22.061
16/6:05.268

3/28.741
16/6:00.886

5/21.661
16/6:07.340

1/20.834
18/6:19.514

2/21.026
17/6:12.422

Lap 17 1/20.256
18/6:18.637

2/21.520
17/6:12.035

Lap 18 1/21.209
18/6:18.811
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